HIS 5067-01
HIS 5083-01
AMH 5577-01
EUH 5578-1

HIS 5935

HIS 6059-1
HIS 6059-2

HIS 6934-2
HIS 6934-3
HIS 6934-4
HIS 6934-5
HIS 6934-6
HIS 6934-7
HIS6934-8

HIS 6941-1

Graduate

HISTORY COURSES
Fall 2019

(subject to change)

Public History Theory and Methods
Historic Preservation

Black America to 1877

19t Century Russia

Historians in Practice

Historical Methods
Historical Methods

Collog: Caribbean & United States

Sem: Law and Medicine in 18t C France
Collog: U.S. Cultural History

Collog: State in Comparative Hist Perspective
Sem: Slavery from Antiquity to the Atlantic

Sem: Gender and Sexuality

Collog: Theoretical Approaches to Mod Euro Hist.

Teaching History at the College Level

HCB 312
BEL 404
BEL 030
BEL 001

TBA

BEL 404
BEL 404

BEL 404
BEL 404
BEL 404
BEL 404
BEL 404
BEL 404
BEL 404

BEL 404

MWF

TR
MWF

TBA

=

= 4 4 3m s = +

10:10-11:00
9:00-11:45
9:30-10:45
10:10-11:00

TBA

3:00-5:45
6:00-9:00

9:00-11:45
12:00-2:45
12:00-2:45
12:00-2:45
3:00-6:00

12:00-2:45
3:00-6:00

8:45-11:45

Koslow
Corbett
Jones

Grant

Sinke

Scholz
Doel

Hicks
McClive

Mooney

0Ozok-Gundogan

Palmer
Upchurch
Williamson

Sinke

4/24/19



