Graduate HISTORY COURSES Fall 2019

(subject to change)

HIS 5067-01	Public History Theory and Methods	HCB 312	MWF	10:10-11:00	Koslow
HIS 5083-01	Historic Preservation	BEL 404	R	9:00-11:45	Corbett
AMH 5577-01	Black America to 1877	BEL 030	TR	9:30-10:45	Jones
EUH 5578-1	19th Century Russia	BEL 001	MWF	10:10-11:00	Grant
HIS 5935	Historians in Practice	TBA	TBA	TBA	Sinke
HIS 6059-1	Historical Methods	BEL 404	W	3:00-5:45	Scholz
HIS 6059-2	Historical Methods	BEL 404	W	6:00-9:00	Doel
HIS 6934-2	Colloq: Caribbean & United States	BEL 404	T	9:00-11:45	Hicks
HIS 6934-3	Sem: Law and Medicine in 18th C France	BEL 404	M	12:00-2:45	McClive
HIS 6934-4	Colloq: U.S. Cultural History	BEL 404	W	12:00-2:45	Mooney
HIS 6934-5	Colloq: State in Comparative Hist Perspective	BEL 404	R	12:00-2:45	Ozok-Gundogan
HIS 6934-6	Sem: Slavery from Antiquity to the Atlantic	BEL 404	T	3:00-6:00	Palmer
HIS 6934-7	Sem: Gender and Sexuality	BEL 404	T	12:00-2:45	Upchurch
HIS6934-8	Colloq: Theoretical Approaches to Mod Euro Hist.	BEL 404	М	3:00-6:00	Williamson
HIS 6941-1	Teaching History at the College Level	BEL 404	W	8:45-11:45	Sinke
	-				